
Öppet KM i pimpel Norsjö SFK i Häbbersträsk 28 april 2013 11:00-15:00

Herrar
placering Namn klubb/ort Vikt

1 Staffan Öhgren Norsjö SFK 4805
2 Åke Ögren Norsjö SFK 3305
3 Per Frohm Hålberg 3171
4 Thomas Israelsson Minkarna 3133
5 Daniel Åslund Älvkroken 2877
6 Ola Boström Ersmark 2456
7 Ture Nilsson Minkarna 2342
8 Lars-Gunnar Svensson Skellefteå 2132
9 Lars-Arne Sandström Arvidsjaur 2036

10 Dick Boström Skellefteå SFK 2035
11 Curt Walther Norsjö SFK 1787
12 Hans Magnusson Sundsjöfiskarna 1743
13 Krister Ruth Abborträsk 1674
14 Östen Jonsson Norsjö SFK 1634
15 Lars Hansson Renström 1607
16 Torbjörn Burvall Renström 1583
17 Lars Sundlöf Skellefteå 1537
18 Roger Eriksson Skellefteå 1532
19 Levi Olsson Skellefteå SFK 1532
20 Bert Wikberg Moräng 1456
21 Rolf Karlsson Mosarotträsk 1422
22 Steve Björk Norsjö SFK 1421
23 Sven-Evert Wedin Skellefteå SFK 1379
24 Dan Boström Skellefteå SFK 1279
25 Kristoffer Löfroth Skellefteå SFK 1160
26 Bert-Ola Enmark Skellefteå SFK 1066
27 Sixten Holmgren Skellefteå SFK 1006
28 Patrick Johansson Norsjö SFK 999
29 Leif Östlund Norsjö SFK 916
30 Anders Rimmevik Norsjö SFK 909
31 Juha Åkerblom Abborträsk 860
32 Karl-Erik Karlsson Norsjö SFK 744

Damer
placering Namn klubb/ort Vikt

1 Gunilla Ögren Norsjö SFK 3299
2 Ulla-Britt Sundlöf Skellefteå 2605
3 Gunnel Björk Norsjö SFK 2568
3 Inger Johansson Skellefteå SFK 2568
5 Harriet Jonsson Norsjö SFK 2322
6 Maj-Lis Öhgren Norsjö SFK 2292
7 Elna Karlsson Mosarotträsk 1797
8 Anette Mårdner Norsjö SFK 1706
9 Annica Jonsson Norsjö SFK 1529

10 Ingrid Boström Skellefteå SFK 1084
11 Rosa Nilsson Piteå 1013
12 Gun-Britt Magnusson Sundsjöfiskarna 880

Juniorer
placering Namn klubb/ort Vikt



1 Casper Rimmevik Norsjö SFK 274
2 Gisela Rimmevik Norsjö SFK 234



 2013 KM-resultat pimpel Norsjö SFK

Herrar
Namn Klass Vikt

1 Steve Björk HS 1421
2 Patrick Johansson HS 999
3 Anders Rimmevik HS 909

1 Staffan Öhgren HV 4805
2 Åke Ögren HV 3305
3 Lars-Gunnar Svensson HV 2132
4 Östen Jonsson HV 1634
5 Torbjörn Burvall HV 1583
6 Roger Eriksson HV 1532
7 Karl-Erik Karlsson HV 744

1 Curt Walther ÄHV 1787
2 Lars Sundlöf ÄHV 1537
3 Rolf Karlsson ÄHV 1422
4 Leif Östlund ÄHV 916

Damer
Namn Vikt

1 Gunilla Ögren DS 3299
2 Harriet Jonsson DS 2322
3 Anette Mårdner DS 1706
4 Annica Jonsson DS 1529

1 Gunnel Björk DV 2568
2 Maj-Lis Öhgren DV 2292

1 Ulla-Britt Sundlöf ÄDV 2605
2 Elna Karlsson ÄDV 1797

Juniorer
Namn Vikt

1 Casper Rimmevik YHJ 274
2 Gisela Rimmevik YDJ 234
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